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BIRIGUI
150 BPM
RISCO TORTO
GALANTE WPS
ZIG ZAG
RELIQUIA
PLATINI
DELIRIO DA TOCA
SEGREDO
BARRA VENTO
OBELISCO SAL
ARAUM
SCOOBY
CHARLIE BROWN
CEROL
PISTOLEIRO
ARADE 01
BALERION
KARIRI

F-7

Anilha
amacap
sape
sape
eco sape sab
amacap
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sape
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eco sape sab
eco sape sab
amacap
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amacap
sape
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sape

DRAUSIO
MARQUINHO B
MARCO PEZ&0

LUIZ UCHOA
TULIO
CHARLINHO
DRAUSIO
CLAUDINHO
MARCO PEZAO
ROBERTO INDIO

FABINHO
LUCIANO MAR

RODRIGAO

RUBINHO
SERGIO LIMA

FABINHO

ACHILES

RENATO

LUCIANO

PAULO FERRAR

BICUDO 23/10/2021
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade

RIO
RIO
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
RIO
NIT
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
MARICA
SAO GONGALO
RIO

10/15 min
0/85905
0/85324
0/82065
0/80484
0/71541
0/65473
0/64122
0/64082
0/62134
0/60253
0/55470
0/52584
0/51785
0/50670
0/50100
0/45993
0/45789
0/45235
0/44985
0/44910

Pontos
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